W

BiesBosch Trofes

BiesBosch Trofee 2014
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Beste prestatie op punten

Alle wedstrijden

Punten: FINA 2013

Dames, Senioren Open

=

Malissa van der Horst
Richelle Koot

Denise Schulpen
Désirée Emmen
Tonny Klop-Methorst
Kristy Nagtzaam

Eva Werkman

Sanne van de Pol
Jade Groeneveld
Annette Wijnja-Visser
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Heren, Senioren Open

Jesse Puts

Sven Jaeger
Johnny den Uil
Nicko Kamphuis
Harry Cornet

Max Bond

Vincent Versteeg
Ronaldo Nagtzaam
Pieter Pijnenburg
10. Thomas Zielhorst
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Zwemlust - Den Hommel
Zwemlust - Den Hommel
Zwemlust - Den Hommel
De Warande

De Biesboschzwemmers
De Warande

Zwemlust - Den Hommel
De Biesboschzwemmers
De Biesboschzwemmers
De Biesboschzwemmers

Zwemlust - Den Hommel
Zwemlust - Den Hommel
DWF

De Warande

De Biesboschzwemmers
Zwemlust - Den Hommel
Zwemlust - Den Hommel
De Warande

De Warande

De Biesboschzwemmers

100m vrije slag
100m vrije slag
100m vrije slag
100m vrije slag
100m vrije slag
100m vrije slag
100m vrije slag
100m vrije slag
100m vrije slag
100m schoolslag

100m wisselslag
100m wisselslag
100m schoolslag
100m wisselslag
100m schoolslag
100m vrije slag
100m schoolslag
100m vrije slag
100m schoolslag
100m rugslag

57.36 703

59.30 636
1:02.10 554
1:02.83 535
1:03.27 524
1:03.41 520
1:03.48 518
1:04.71 489
1:05.00 483
1:20.29 476

58.53 650
1:01.70 555
1:07.86 550
1:02.51 533
1:08.89 526

57.60 474
1:11.93 462
58.86 445

1:12.79 445
1:04.62 434

De Biesboschzwemmers

http:/www.b-b-z.nl/biesboschtrofee
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